Form -24 (Under Rule 82)



PERMANENT CERTIFICATE OF ENLISTMENT

West Bengal Municipal Corporation Act, 2006
[See Section 141]
(Duplicate to be filled up)

Chandannagore Municipal Corporation Chandannagore, Hooghly

The Board of Councillors of Chandannagore Municipal Corporation hereby grant unto **Sananda Chatterjee**, the proprietor of **Sananda Chatterjee**, residing and / or carrying on or intending to carry on business at holding Premises No. 999, DASABHUJA TALA ROAD BARASAT, DEY PARA, SHIKDHARPUKUR DHAR, Pincode- 712136 in Ward No. 21 and exercising or intending to excercise the Profession, Trade or Callings of **Other Enterprises(Category), Land And Building Commission Agent(Nature of Business)** this Permanent Certificate of Enlistment under Section 141 of the West Bengal Municipal Corporation Act, 2006 and acknowledge to have received in consideration thereof, a total fee of ₹ **2700/- (Rupees : Two Thousand Seven Hundred)** only.

This Certificate of Enlistment will be in force until the 19th day of April, 2024 and to be produced at the time of renewal.

Date of Issuance: 20-04-2023



Chandannagore Municipal Corporation|Land And Building Commission Agent||20-04-2023|19-04-2024

(Scan QR Code with QR Reader)

Disclaimer: This document is auto-generated through Computer system as per data submitted by the applicant himself in online procedure. Respective Department / Authority/ Institution/ Office may verify the documents /credentials from the CE holder , if so deem fit.